14 1.00   ₹3,000.00₹0.00₹3,000.00INTENSIVIST PROFESSIONAL CHARGES - MWC

15 1.00   ₹600.00₹0.00₹600.00MONITOR CHARGE 1 DAY

:Amount Received

:Total Amount

:Received Amount

in Words Authorised Signature

:

:Discount Amount

Net Amount

KRISHNAN

₹10,980.00 

₹1,500.00 

₹ 9,480.00

₹ 4,480.00

Nine Thousand Four Hundred Eighty Only